2024 Honors Return Card_2024 Return Card.qxd 11/14/2023 11:00 AM Page 1_____



2024 SCARC Foundation Honors

Kindly Respond by: March 8, 2024

Name: Company:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone: Email:
Number attending: \$175 per person or \$300 per Couple
□ I cannot attend, but would like to make a donation of \$
We accept the following credit cards: MasterCard Visa American Express Discover Credit Card #: Expiration Date:
Billing Zip Code: CVV:
Signature:
Please make checks payable to:

The SCARC Foundation, Inc. ~ 11 US Route 206, Suite 100, Augusta, NJ 07822

For additional information, call (973) 383-7442 ext. 261 or email hkinney@scarc.org

Sponsorship Opportunities on back

2024 Honors Return Card_2024 Return Card.qxd 11/14/2023 11:00 AM Page 2_____

SCARC 2024 SCARC Foundation Honors Sponsorship Opportunities

□ Major

\$2,500

Table of Ten, Full Page Color JournalAd, Sponsorship announcement at event, mention in press release and website

□ Associate

\$1,500

Five guests, Full Page Black & White Journal Ad, Sponsorship mention on website

Journal Advertising Opportunities ~ Ad Deadline Friday March 8, 2024

□ Full Page Ad (5"X8")	(Color)	\$750
□ Full Page Ad (5"x8")	(Black & White)	\$500
Half Page (5"x4")	(Black & White)	\$400
Quarter Page (2.5"x4")	(Black & White)	\$250